
COPPELL COWGIRL SOFTBALL 2024-2025

Date Location Opponent Time Notes

Saturday January 25,
2025

@ Allen
Varsity Field 1
JV Field 2

Allen
Keller

12:00 / 2:00 *Scrimmage

Monday January 27,
2025

@ Colleyville Heritage
Varsity ONLY

South Lake Carroll
Colleyville Heritage

5:30 / 7:00 *Scrimmage

Tuesday January 28,
2025

@ Coppell
JV ONLY

South Lake Carroll
Colleyville Heritage

4:00 / 7:00 *Scrimmage

Tuesday February 4,
2025

@ Coppell Duncanville TBD *Scrimmage

Friday February 7, 2025 @The Colony The Colony 5:00/ 6:30 *Scrimmage

Thursday February 13-15 @ Bryan, Texas NFCA Varsity Lead Off
Classic

TBD *Tournament

Thursday February
20-22

@ Allen, Texas Allen Varsity
Tournament

TBD *Tournament

Saturday February 22,
2025

TBD Plano JV Tournament TBD *Tournament

Thursday February
27-March 1

TBD Varsity Turf Wars
Tournament

TBD *Tournament

Wednesday March 5,
2025

@ Coppell Hebron* 5:00 / 7:00 TEACHER/STAFF
APPRECIATION

Thursday March 6 and 8 @ Allen Allen JV Tournament TBD *Tournament

Friday March 7, 2025 @ Guyer Guyer* 5:00 / 7:00

Tuesday March 11, 2025 @ Coppell Little Elm* 5:00 / 7:00 BUDDY NIGHT

Friday March 14, 2025 @ Lewisville Lewisville* 5:00 / 7:00

Tuesday March 18, 2025 @ Coppell Braswell* 5:00 / 7:00

Friday March 21, 2025 @ Flower Mound Flower Mound* 5:00 / 7:00

Tuesday March 25, 2025 @ Coppell Marcus* 5:00 / 7:00 PARTY AT THE
PARK/CGSA

Friday March 28, 2025 @ Hebron Hebron* 5:00 / 7:00

Wednesday April 2, 2025 @ Coppell Guyer* 5:00 / 7:00 PLAY FOR A CAUSE

Saturday April 5, 2025 @ Little Elm Little Elm* V 11:00 / JV 1:00

Tuesday April 8, 2025 @ Coppell Lewisville* 5:00 / 7:00 SENIOR NIGHT

Friday April 11, 2025 @ Braswell Braswell* 5:00 / 7:00

Tuesday April 15, 2025 @ Coppell Flower Mound* 5:00 / 7:00 PARENT NIGHT

Thursday April 17, 2025 @ Marcus Marcus* 5:00 / 7:00

*Denotes District Game
Head Coach: Emily Janicek Witt
Asst. Coach: Sean Smith
JV Coaches: Link Davis, Tabrae Rojas, Matthew Pino


